
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-102C(109)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2407004       BAMS NO: 100154            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: ALFALFA                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       0.3830 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : US-64:  OVER TWIN SPRINGS CREEK, 1.6 MILES EAST OF THE SH-58
                  JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,920,007.33      CONTRACTOR   :       L & M CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      GREAT BEND KS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:ERSTP-106C(095)ER               J.P. NUMBER:2545505       BAMS NO: 100422            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: BLAINE                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2550 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-250): OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 10.0 MILES WEST OF
                  AND 1.6 MILES SOUTH OF THE TOWN OF GREENFIELD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    677,982.03      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-107D(089)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2165604       BAMS NO: 100411            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-389)                             LENGTH:       0.3210 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-389):  OVER BLUE RIVER, 3.0 MILES NORTH OF
                  THE SH-70E JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,015,356.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      BOSWELL OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.:ERSTP-108C(271)ER               J.P. NUMBER:2530905       BAMS NO: 100474            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: CADDO                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1860 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-121): OVER SPRING CREEK, 4.0 MILES EAST OF
                  THE US-281 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    426,835.20      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:ERSTP-108C(279)ER               J.P. NUMBER:2533106       BAMS NO: 100475            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: GRADY                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(NS-275)                              LENGTH:       0.1130 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(NS-275): OVER THE WASHITA RIVER OVERFLOW, 0.10
                  MILES NORTH OF THE US-62 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    589,562.40      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPY-109F(171)TR               J.P. NUMBER:2764104       BAMS NO: 100425            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: US-81/SH-66                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GUARDRAIL

       LOCATION : US-81/SH-66: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN CANADIAN COUNTY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    279,698.00      CONTRACTOR   :       FULSOM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY., INC.
                                                                      SCHIDLER OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-110B(108)SS                J.P. NUMBER:2023104       BAMS NO: 100283            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    330

       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-199                                           LENGTH:       3.4510 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : SH-199:  FROM 4.8 MI WEST OF US-177, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 11,231,158.14      CONTRACTOR   :       OVERLAND CORPORATION
                                                                      ARDMORE OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:SEC1302Y-133N(050)HP            J.P. NUMBER:1333719       BAMS NO: 100477            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    240

       COUNTY: CIMARRON                HIGHWAY NO.: US-287                                           LENGTH:       2.2150 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SURFACE

       LOCATION : US-287: FROM 1.0 MILE SOUTH OF THE SH-3/US-64 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,610,381.67      CONTRACTOR   :       DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.
                                                                      LINCOLN NE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-114B(262)AG                J.P. NUMBER:2691704       BAMS NO: 100479            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNALS

       LOCATION : CITY STREET (TECUMSEH ROAD): AT JOURNEY PARKWAY IN THE
                  CITY OF NORMAN.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    159,102.84      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-118B(038)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2088604       BAMS NO: 100482            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210

       COUNTY: CRAIG                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-60                                            LENGTH:       0.5290 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-60: OVER LEGION CABIN CREEK, 2.6 MILES EAST OF THE SH-2
                  JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,836,834.48      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
                                                                      TULSA OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-119C(176)                  J.P. NUMBER:2556204       BAMS NO: 100483            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    280

       COUNTY: CREEK                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-66                                            LENGTH:       1.4710 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-66: OVER I-44 (TURNER TURNPIKE).

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  8,215,224.30      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 380

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-120C(191)3P                J.P. NUMBER:2782904       BAMS NO: 100501            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-183/US-270/SH-33/                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GUARDRAIL

       LOCATION : US-183/US-270/SH-33/SH-34/SH-44:  AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION V.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    194,755.60      CONTRACTOR   :       JLT CONTRACTING, LLC
                                                                      CUSHING OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 400

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-124C(133)TR                J.P. NUMBER:2745104       BAMS NO: 100434            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GUARDRAIL

       LOCATION : SH-74: FROM 7.4 MILES NORTH OF THE LOGAN COUNTY LINE, EXTEND
                  NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    238,730.50      CONTRACTOR   :       FULSOM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY., INC.
                                                                      SCHIDLER OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 440

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-134D(073)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2559804       BAMS NO: 100485            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: JEFFERSON               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-204)                             LENGTH:       0.2210 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-204): OVER CLEAR CREEK, 0.5 MILES EAST OF
                  THE SH-89 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    346,494.32      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 460

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-138D(173)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2696204       BAMS NO: 100486            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: KIOWA                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1420 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-166): OVER DEEP RED CREEK, 4.5 MILES EAST OF
                  THE US-183 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    336,867.19      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 500

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-139D(065)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2347304       BAMS NO: 100488            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1500 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-426): OVER BEAVER CREEK, 0.65 MILES NORTH OF
                  THE US-270 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    357,390.39      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      WELLSTON OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 520

    PROJECT NO.:STP-145C(190)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2748204       BAMS NO: 100489            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: MCCURTAIN               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       4.6000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (OLD BROKEN BOW HIGHWAY): FROM 4.1 MILES
                  NORTH OF US-70 JUNCTION IN THE CITY OF IDABEL, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,077,733.16      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 540

    PROJECT NO.:SAP-148N(068)                   J.P. NUMBER:2771804       BAMS NO: 100490            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: MARSHALL                HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:       2.7000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : US-70: FROM THE SH-70F JUNCTION, EXTEND NORTH TO THE SH-199
                  JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,036,876.35      CONTRACTOR   :       OVERLAND CORPORATION
                                                                      ARDMORE OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 560

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-049C(329)                  J.P. NUMBER:1511104       BAMS NO: 100491            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: MAYES                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-412A                                          LENGTH:       0.1030 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-412A:  OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 2.5 MILES WEST OF THE DELAWARE
                  COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    675,379.46      CONTRACTOR   :       C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      EUFAULA OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 620

    PROJECT NO.:ACBRO-153D(144)CI               J.P. NUMBER:2342104       BAMS NO: 100445            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    110

       COUNTY: NOWATA                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2140 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-9): OVER CALIFORNIA CREEK, 5.4 MILES WEST OF
                  THE US-169/SH-10 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    423,971.54      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 640

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-NBIP(420)SS                J.P. NUMBER:2701204       BAMS NO: 100087            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     70

       COUNTY: NOWATA                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-60                                            LENGTH:       0.1370 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINT AND REPAIR

       LOCATION : US-60: OVER THE VERDIGRIS RIVER, 3.8 MILES EAST OF THE
                  US-169 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,262,900.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS

                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 650

    PROJECT NO.:OKCY-XTWN(009)                  J.P. NUMBER:1742828       BAMS NO: 100503            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    370

                OKCY-XTWN(012)TI                            1742831
                SEC115-155N(807)SG                          2287309

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       2.2980 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SURFACING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

       LOCATION : I-40:  FROM JUST WEST OF MAY AVENUE, EXTEND EAST IN OKLAHOMA

                  CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 29,346,556.72      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 690

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-160B(019)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:0635108       BAMS NO: 090635            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    300
                SEC1702Y-160B(167)SS                        2033107

       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33                                            LENGTH:       6.4380 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : SH-33:  FROM THE NEW ALIGNMENT OVER THE CIMARRON RIVER,

                  EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,880,176.86      CONTRACTOR   :       DONDLINGER & SONS CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      WICHITA KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 700

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-163C(137)                  J.P. NUMBER:2100304       BAMS NO: 100495            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-59                                            LENGTH:       0.3970 MILES

       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-59: OVER BLACK SMITH CREEK, 2.5 MILES EAST OF THE US-177
                  JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,480,700.63      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.

                                                                      TULSA OKXCOAWARD
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 720

    PROJECT NO.:SEC1702Y-166A(194)SS            J.P. NUMBER:1998308       BAMS NO: 100496            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270

       COUNTY: WAGONER                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-412P                                          LENGTH:       1.4210 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : US-412/SH-412P/CITY STREET: US-412 FROM 3 MI W OF 305TH AVE.
                  EXT EAST, SH-412P FROM 305TH AVE EXT SOUTH, AND ADMIRAL PL.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,818,098.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      CATOOSA OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 740

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-166D(140)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2149104       BAMS NO: 100497            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2540 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-61): OVER INOLA CREEK, 5.0 MILES WEST OF THE
                  MAYES COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    546,482.50      CONTRACTOR   :       C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      EUFAULA OK
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 780

    PROJECT NO.:IMY-0040-5(415)206              J.P. NUMBER:1362607       BAMS NO: 100253            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    450
                HSIPIG-0040-5(405)203TR                     2626704

       COUNTY: SEMINOLE                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       6.0160 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND CABLE BARRIER

       LOCATION : I-40:  FROM MILE MARKER 203, EXTEND EAST TO MILE MARKER 213.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 24,933,232.28      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/19/10 AWARD DATE = 09/07/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 800

    PROJECT NO.:ERSTP-168C(201)ER               J.P. NUMBER:2659105       BAMS NO: 100499            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: SEQUOYAH                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.0750 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (MOONSHINE RD): FROM 2.2 MILES NORTH OF THE
                  US-64 JUNCTION, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    435,394.78      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 08/19/10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 820

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-NBIP(385)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2327604       BAMS NO: 100500            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     50

       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-50                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : SH-50: OVER THE NORTH CANADIAN RIVER OVERFLOW AND OVER
                  INDIAN CREEK, 5.3 MILES AND 3.8 MILES N OF THE US-183 JCT.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 08/19/10

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $111,353,882.67
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $    293,000.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

